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REPLACEABLE BOLT ON TOOTH SYSTEM

INTERCHANGEABLE AND REVERSIBLE CUTTING BLADES

HYDRAULICS ARE EASILY ACCESSIBLE THROUGH BOLTED HATCHES

SHORT BODY, EASY TO OPERATE

Mobile Scrap Shear

Jaw Opening :

Width :

Weight :

Excavator Classs :

Height :

Lenght :

Blade Length :

Opening Time

Operating
Pressure

500 mm

300 mm

1950 kg

16-60 tn

1450 mm

2230 mm

700 mm

4 second

350 bar

www.genchydro.com






