

Mobile Scrap Shear







HYDRAULICS ARE EASILY ACCESSIBLE THROUGH BOLTED HATCHES

SHORT BODY, EASY TO OPERATE

Model:	GNC-921
Jaw Opening :	500 mm
Width:	300 mm
Weight:	1950 kg
Excavator Classs :	16-60 tn
Height:	1450 mm
Lenght :	2230 mm
Blade Length :	700 mm
Opening Time	4 second
Operating Pressure	350 bar

